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Enrollment No. 201/ vSAS |PHulo4 S.No. 0003434 

GAUTAM BUDDHA UNIVERSITY 

mBud 
Inive 

ha Un 

Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201312 (INDIA) 

Provisional Certificate 

For the Degree of: Doctor of Philosophy 

This is to certify that Soniya Juneja Son/Daughter of Mr./Mrs. Suresh Juneja 

Enrollment no. 2011/VSAS/PHW04 has completed all the requirements prescribed 

under the Ordinance of the University for the Ph.D (Applied Physics) programme for 

which the final examinations were held in the month of August the year 2019 and 

his/her result was declared as pass with a CGPA: - 

Thesis Title: Design Modeling and Simulation of Plasmonic Structures and Devices 

To best of our knowledge and belief he/she bears a good moral character. 

rel 

Dean Asststant Registrar 

Issued on: 6 2019 

























































 



 





 







 



,Aditya Bhardwaj

August   ,18,2020

Surendra Kumar Sharma

In the Faculty of Engineering & Technology

Uttar Pradesh

2020
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Br. A. ffi.11. Ahiul lft[um @trftntrul lflntuwrit1,lflttur lpruhrxll
(Formerly Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow)
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ABHISHEK SIIARMA
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/r, ,L" o*orJ of tlir Jng,nn in tln ,xroo 2019

.Title of thesis - PULSE SHAPE OPTIMIZATION &
ESTIMATION OF PSD FOR UWB COMMUNICATION
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iVinay Kumar Pathak)
Vice-Chancellor
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Lucknow, [r.P.), India
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Dagra Seil No. 
PhDiA7toOO537 

atnEa rip1 Enroltment No. 
Ph.0/13/EE/1367 

aftrn f r5TH Tfafe 

Br. A. P. 3. Abdul Kalam Technical Hniversity. Httar Pradesh
(Formerly Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow) 

Upon the recommendation of the Aeademic Counci,

the lniversily hareby confars tha dagree of 

Boctor of Jhilosophu 
in tha faldof Electical Enginering o/ the faeudy of Engineering & Oechnolagu 

upon 

SHRUTI PANDEY 

uccesfully complated the roquirements preseribed by the Univarsity 

for the award of this dagroe in tho yoar 2019 

Title of thesis - MODELING AND SIMULATION OF 

DIFFERENT CONTROLLERS AND CONVERTERS IN CHNMCA

RENEWABLE ENERGY FED MICROGRID 

asT, (3.M.), TTAT 
UCKO 

Lucknow, (U.P.), India 

ats/Dated: 16/10/2019 pafhe

(Vinay Kumar Pathak) 
Vice-Chancellor 











Enrol. No. 0453472 S. No.135 

TMA JYOTI8A MAJYOTIBA PHI LE HILKHAND UN 

2 

DOCTOR OF PHILOsOPHY 

This is to certify that 

has been admitted to the Degree of DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY in 2007 in 
Priyanka Sharma 

English 

The Title of thesis which he/she submitted was 

in this University. 

The Nature of Jayant Mahapatra's Poetry 

BAREILLY 
fai Date 

4/7/2007 

VICE CHANCELLORR 

aade AND UNIVERs 









 



Doctor Of Philosophy

The Board of Management of the Singhania University confers on Mr./Ms. Soniya
Verma Son/Daughter of Sh. Rajendra Verma the degree of Doctor Of Philosophy in
English on his/her having successfully completed the prescribed requirements for the

said degree on 04th May 2014. The degree has been awarded in compliance of UGC
(Minimum Standards and Procedure for Awards of M.Phil./Ph.D. Degree) Regulation,
2009.

His/Her title of the thesis was: "A STUDY OF THE CONTENT AND STYLE OF RUSKIN BOND’S

SHORT STORIES".

Given under the seal of the University

Registrar President

Pacheri Bari, Distt. Jhunjhunu, Rajasthan, India. Dated 10th July, 2021.

Enrolment No.: 1050101396 Serial No.: D-1537418
 

























TASASTASAaTArASAIATAOATAaTANVASAIG 
Enrolment. No. 
2016/3369 

faeris RT fruifta 

BANASTHALIVIDYAPITH 
On having fulfilled the requirements 

laid down by the Vidyapith 

Abhay Bhardwaj has been 

admitted this day to the degree of 

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY 
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY 
In token whereof are inscribed the seal of the Vidyapith 
and the signature of the Vice-Chancellor. 

19 35 

Date 20 September, 2019 Vlce-Chancellor 





Dr Aashu
Sticky Note
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UNIVS

f 

Unibersitp of Delhi 
y-aaeoa * Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) 

THTTOTT fT JTAT f aarar, 2020 

TRAT 5 
2021 ahia HATrTE Å r farafaarT 

This is to certify that after approval of the thesis on 

Design, Synthesis and Biological Evaluation of Some Novel Fatty Acid 

Derivatives 

in November, 2020 

qualified for the degree of Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) of this University. 
The said degree was conferred upon him/her at the convocation held in 2021.

Garima Kapoor

Department: Pharmacy

Yis Cup 

fcet faeafaurera 
Registrar fro, aai5 27 at, 2021 

Rct faeafdeTE 

University of Delhi Delhi, Dated the 27th February, 2021 
Vice Chancellor 

University of Delhi

ATHThoT HEAT 

Enrol.No. PH.D-86/14 
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S. 
No.

Name of the Full-time teacher

Year of 
Degree 
Awarde

d

Date of Joining Date of Leaving

1 RITU GUPTA 2008 01/09/1999 -

2 CHANDRA MOHAN BATRA 2004 11/11/1998 -

3 RAJESH KR. MISHRA 2002 01/03/2001 -

4 VIPIN KUMAR 1998 24/08/1998 -

5 KAMALA PRASAD MISHRA 2011 23/03/2001 -

6 SHEETAL MITAL 2000 28/08/2000 -

7 SACHIN KUMAR 2008 01/08/2003 -

8 EKATA 2003 13/09/2004 -

9 NEELAM SHARMA 2008 06/09/2005 -

10 PINKY SAXENA 2017 10/07/2006 -

11 KULDEEP SHARMA 2012 17/07/2006 -

12 PRARTHANA SRIVASTAVA 2013 12/02/2007 -

13 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 2019 04/08/2008 -

14 SONIA JUNEJA 2019 11/08/2008 -

15 PRITI SINGH 2010 09/08/2010 -

16 SANJAY KUMAR 2018 18/08/2010 -

17 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA 2011 24/02/2011 -

18 MANI VARSHENY 2012 01/08/2011 -

19 KAPIL KUMAR SHARMA 2012 23/08/2011 -

20 SWETA SHUKLA 2012 20/07/2012 -

21 BHAGWANTI S. BISHNOI 2013 03/09/2012 -

22 VANDANA G. MASIH 2018 31/01/2013 -

23 ANAMIKA SINGH 2012 30/08/2013 -

24 BARKHA ROHTAGI 2014 19/08/2014 -

25 ARCHANA SHARMA 2013 20/08/2014 -

26 PREETI CHITKARA 2014 26/08/2014 -

27 RICHA AGARWAL 2013 24/07/2017 -

28 SWATI MAHESHWARI 2017 16/07/2018 -

29 DEEPTI SETH 2010 17/07/2018 -

30 NUTAN KUMARI CHAUHAN 2018 20/07/2018 -

31 AKANSHA AGRWAL 2015 03/08/2018 -

32 VANDANA MISHRA 2018 05/07/2019 -

33 ARCHANA SHARMA 2018 05/07/2019 -

34 RASHMI JAIN 2017 24/07/2017 16/12/2019

35 SANJEEV SINGH 2008 05/07/2010 -

36 ATUL KANT PIYOOSH 2017 02/02/2012 -

37 SAIF AHMAD KHAN 2013 07/11/2013 -

38 KUNAL BISHT 2019 03/10/2018 -

39 SHAILENDRA KUMAR TIWARY 2013 18/07/2019 -

40 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 2006 03/10/2016 31/10/2019

41 ANAND PRAKASH SHUKLA 2016 17/08/2006 -

42 VINEET SHARMA 2012 05/02/2004 -

43 SEEMA MAITREY 2019 01/01/2007 -

KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, DELHI-NCR, GHAZIABAD
LIST OF FACULTIES HAVING Ph.D. CERTIFICATE 

2019-20

Mr. Rishi Malhotra (Head-HR)



S. 
No.

Name of the Full-time teacher

Year of 
Degree 
Awarde

d

Date of Joining Date of Leaving

KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, DELHI-NCR, GHAZIABAD
LIST OF FACULTIES HAVING Ph.D. CERTIFICATE 

2019-20

44 PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV 2018 12/01/2006 -

45 SANJEEV KUMAR 2019 10/07/2006 -

46 ANIL KUMAR AHLAWAT 2009 01/08/2011 -

47 SHIVANI BATRA 2018 19/06/2019 -

48 DILKESHWAR PANDEY 2013 15/07/2019 -

49 ADITYA BHARDWAJ 2020 13/08/2020 -

50 PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA 2017 26/08/2020 -

51 SANJAY SHARMA 2010 23/08/1999 -

52 VIBHAV KUMAR SACHAN 2014 28/08/2001 -

53 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 2005 07/11/2005 -

54 PRAVESH SINGH 2018 02/01/2007 -

55 HIMANSHU SHARMA 2019 01/03/2009 -

56 CHIRAG ARORA 2019 23/07/2010 -

57 RUCHITA GAUTAM 2017 25/01/2011 -

58 PARVIN KUMAR 2018 12/07/2011 -

59 ABHISHEK SHARMA 2019 17/07/2019 -

60 VAIBHAV BHUSHAN TYAGI 2015 22/07/2019 12/12/2020

61 KRISHNA KANT SINGH 2015 14/01/2020 -

62 RICHA SRIVASTAVA 2015 27/01/2020 -

63 SUMITA RAY CHAUDHURI 1998 12/07/2004 -

64 AJEET PRATAP SINGH 2018 23/07/2010 -

65 SATISH KUMAR 2018 01/08/2011 -

66 VARUN GUPTA 2020 02/08/2011 -

67 NEERAJ KUMAR GUPTA 2011 01/07/2002 -

68 YATENDER CHATURVEDI 2015 02/07/2007 -

69 ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA 2017 25/01/2008 -

70 RUCHIKA SINGH 2019 14/07/2009 -

71 SURENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI 2016 14/01/2010 -

72 BRAJESH KUMAR TIWARI 2017 08/09/2010 -

73 MD. FAISAL JALIL 2020 15/07/2013 -

74 BRIJESH SINGH 2014 18/07/2016 -

75 RAMESH SINGH 2020 25/07/2018 -

76 AJEET KUMAR SINGH 2019 03/08/2018 -

77 SHRUTI PANDEY 2019 09/01/2019 -

78 NATWAR SINGH RATHORE 2018 06/07/2019 -

79 NITIN KUMAR SAXENA 2016 08/07/2019 -

80 AMBRISH DEVANSHU 2019 09/08/2019 07/10/2020

81 KIRTI PAL 2013 26/07/2018 01/07/2019

82 PRIYANKA SHARMA 2007 06/09/2011 -

83 SONIA GOURI 2012 25/08/2014 -

84 SHRADHA SRIVASTAVA 2012 25/01/2016 -

85 MEETU KUMAR 2014 01/02/2018 -

86 BABITA TYAGI 2001 01/07/2019 -

Mr. Rishi Malhotra (Head-HR)



S. 
No.

Name of the Full-time teacher

Year of 
Degree 
Awarde

d

Date of Joining Date of Leaving

KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, DELHI-NCR, GHAZIABAD
LIST OF FACULTIES HAVING Ph.D. CERTIFICATE 

2019-20

87 SONIYA VERMA 2014 02/07/2019 -

88 DIMPLE RAJ 2019 27/08/2019 -

89 VIPIN KUMAR 2007 28/08/2019 -

90 CHETNA SINHA 2014 10/01/2020 -

91 ADESH KUMAR PANDEY 2017 02/07/2001 -

92 AJAY AGARWAL 2007 14/07/2016 -

93 VIKAS GOEL 2017 29/01/2020 -

94 NITISH PATHAK 2017 25/08/2020 -

95 ABHINAV JUNEJA 2019 31/08/2020 -

96 MOHIT AGARWAL 2020 16/07/2018 24/07/2020

97 ROMA GHAI 2016 01/09/2009 -

98 DAKSH BHATIA 2017 04/09/2009 -

99 ABHAY BHARDWAJ 2018 12/08/2010 -

100 K. NAGARAJAN 2010 18/08/2010 -

101 ASHU MITTAL 2010 13/09/2010 -

102 DEEPTI KATIYAR 2018 01/08/2011 -

103 PUSPENDRA KUMAR 2015 02/09/2013 -

104 PARUL GROVER 2018 16/09/2013 -

105 MANDEEP KUMAR ARORA 2014 10/09/2015 -

106 VAISHALI MANIKRAO PATIL 2014 24/07/2017 -

107 ALANKAR SHRIVASTAVA 2013 19/07/2018 -

108 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2017 18/08/2018 -

109 GARIMA KAPOOR 2020 01/07/2019 -

110 AROGYA SHEELA MERUGA 2011 11/09/2019 -

111 N.G. RAGHAVENDRA RAO 2008 05/11/2020 -

112 JAGANNATH SAHOO 2008 16/05/2016 17/09/2020

113 ASHOK JANGRA 2016 29/08/2016 30/11/2020

114 MANJARI SINGH 2019 23/07/2018 30/09/2019

115 MANI TYAGI 2013 03/01/2005 -

116 BINKEY SRIVASTAVA 2006 02/01/2006 -

117 NITIN GIRDHARWAL 2010 17/02/2006 -

118 RANCHAY BHATEJA 2003 01/07/2006 -

119 DEEPA 2012 15/06/2006 -

120 PRATEEK GUPTA 2005 07/11/2008 -

121 MRINAL VERMA 2013 01/05/2009 -

122 MEENAKSHI TYAGI 2007 01/08/2011 -

123 SHIVANI AGARWAL 2015 01/08/2017 -

124 PUJA ROSHANI 2019 01/08/2019 -

125 R. SRINIVASAN 2014 01/11/2019 -

126 RUCHI SINGH 2019 31/07/2019 31/10/2020

127 K.R. CHATURVEDI 2000 01/07/2008 31/10/2019

128 RINKI DAHIYA 2019 15/07/2019 23/12/2019

129 ARUN KUMAR TRIPATHI 2018 15/07/2003 -

Mr. Rishi Malhotra (Head-HR)
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No.

Name of the Full-time teacher

Year of 
Degree 
Awarde

d

Date of Joining Date of Leaving

KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, DELHI-NCR, GHAZIABAD
LIST OF FACULTIES HAVING Ph.D. CERTIFICATE 

2019-20

130 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 2014 24/06/2004 -

131 SANGEETA ARORA 2017 23/07/2004 -

132 AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 2012 16/08/2005 -

133 AKASH RAJAK 2014 20/03/2006 -

134 VIPIN KUMAR 2016 01/06/2006 -

135 AMIT KUMAR 2014 26/06/2006 -

136 SHASHANK BHARDWAJ 2017 20/12/2006 -

137 ASHISH KARNWAL 2012 01/07/2000 -

138 KUNWAR LAIQ AHMED KHAN 2011 08/07/2000 -

139 SANDEEP CHHABRA 2018 10/08/2002 -

140 AJAY SINGH VERMA 2019 28/08/2002 -

141 PRATIBHA KUMARI 2016 04/08/2006 -

142 RUPESH CHALISGAONKAR 2016 28/01/2008 -

143 NEHA BHADAURIA 2020 21/07/2009 -

144 SUBODH KUMAR SHARMA 2017 12/10/2009 -

145 ARUNESH CHANDRA 2015 15/07/2010 -

146 ANURAG GUPTA 2018 25/08/2011 -

147 KRISHNA VIJAY OJHA 2010 24/08/2018 -

148 DHANANJAY PRADHAN 2018 16/01/2019 -

149 VIVEK BHARDWAJ 2019 10/06/2019 -

150 GAURAV SHARMA 2019 17/06/2019 -

151 MOHIT RAJ SAXENA 2019 31/08/2020 -

152 SUMITRA SHARMA 2018 16/07/2018 05/07/2019

153 SHASHANK MOHAN 2018 16/07/2018 31/01/2020

Mr. Rishi Malhotra (Head-HR)



S. 
No.

Name of the Full-time 
teacher

Year of 
Degree 

Awarded
Date of Joining Date of Leaving

1 RITU GUPTA              2008 01/09/1999 -

2 CHANDRA MOHAN BATRA 2004 11/11/1998 -

3 RAJESH KR. MISHRA 2002 01/03/2001 -

4 VIPIN KUMAR    1998 24/08/1998 -

5 K.P. MISHRA 2011 23/03/2001 -

6 SHEETAL MITAL     2000 28/08/2000 -

7 SACHIN KUMAR 2008 01/08/2003 -

8 EKATA             2003 13/09/2004 -

9 NEELAM SHARMA 2008 06/09/2005 -

10 PINKY SAXENA 2017 10/07/2006 -

11 KULDEEP SHARMA 2012 17/07/2006 -

12 PRARTHANA SRIVASTAVA 2013 12/02/2007 -

13 PRITI SINGH 2010 09/08/2010 -

14 SANJAY KUMAR 2018 18/08/2010 -

15 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA 2011 24/02/2011 -

16 MANI VARSHENY 2012 01/08/2011 -

17 KAPIL KUMAR SHARMA 2012 23/08/2011 -

18 SWETA SHUKLA 2012 20/07/2012 -

19 BHAGWANTI S. BISHNOI 2013 03/09/2012 -

20 VANDANA G. MASIH 2018 31/01/2013 -

21 ANAMIKA SINGH 2012 30/08/2013 -

22 BARKHA ROHTAGI 2014 19/08/2014 -

23 ARCHANA SHARMA 2013 20/08/2014 -

24 PREETI CHITKARA 2014 26/08/2014 -

25 RICHA AGARWAL 2013 24/07/2017 -

26 RASHMI JAIN 2016 24/07/2017 -

27 SWATI MAHESHWARI 2017 16/07/2018 -

28 DEEPTI SETH 2010 17/07/2018 -

29 NUTAN KUMARI CHAUHAN 2018 20/07/2018 -

30 AKANSHA AGRWAL 2015 03/08/2018 -

31 SANJEEV SINGH 2008 05/07/2010 -

32 ATUL KANT PIYOOSH 2017 02/02/2012 -

33 SAIF AHMAD KHAN 2013 07/11/2013 -

34 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 2006 03/10/2016 -

35 KUNAL BISHT 2019 31/08/2018 -

36 MANISH PANDEY 2018 25/07/2018 05/10/2018

37 VINEET SHARMA 2012 05/02/2004 -

38 PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV 2018 12/01/2006 -

39 SANJEEV KUMAR 2019 10/07/2006 -

40 ANAND PRAKASH SHUKLA 2016 17/08/2006 -

41 ANIL KUMAR AHLAWAT 2009 01/08/2011 -

42 SHIVANI BATRA 2018 19/06/2019 -

43 VIKAS CHAUDHARY 2016 30/07/2018 16/03/2019

KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, DELHI-NCR, GHAZIABAD
LIST OF FACULTIES HAVING Ph.D. CERTIFICATE 

2018-19

Mr. Rishi Malhotra (Head-HR)



S. 
No.

Name of the Full-time 
teacher

Year of 
Degree 

Awarded
Date of Joining Date of Leaving

KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, DELHI-NCR, GHAZIABAD
LIST OF FACULTIES HAVING Ph.D. CERTIFICATE 

2018-19

44 ANKUR SINGH BIST 2018 19/08/2014 31/05/2019

45 SANJAY SHARMA 2010 23/08/1999 -

46 VIBHAV KUMAR SACHAN 2014 28/08/2001 -

47 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 2005 07/11/2005 -

48 PRAVESH SINGH 2018 02/01/2007 -

49 RUCHITA GAUTAM 2017 25/01/2011 -

50 PARVIN KUMAR 2018 12/07/2011 -

51 SUMITA RAY CHAUDHURI 1998 12/07/2004 -

52 AJEET PRATAP SINGH 2018 23/07/2010 -

53 SATISH KUMAR 2018 01/08/2011 -

54 NEERAJ KUMAR GUPTA 2011 01/07/2002 -

55 YATENDER CHATURVEDI 2015 02/07/2007 -

56 ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA 2017 25/01/2008 -

57 SURENDRA  KUMAR TRIPATHI 2016 14/01/2010 -

58 BRAJESH KUMAR TIWARI 2017 08/09/2010 -

59 BRIJESH SINGH 2014 18/07/2016 -

60 KIRTI PAL 2013 26/07/2018 -

61 SHRUTI PANDEY 2019 09/01/2019 -

62 PAVAN KHETRAPAL 2017 18/07/2016 06/07/2018

63 PRIYANKA SHARMA 2007 06/09/2011 -

64 SONIA GOURI 2012 25/08/2014 -

65 MEETU KUMAR 2014 01/02/2018 -

66 SHRADHA SRIVASTAVA 2012 25/01/2016 -

67 NISHA VISHNOI 2006 16/01/2019 06/04/2019

68 ADESH KUMAR PANDEY 2017 02/07/2001 -

69 AJAY AGARWAL 2007 14/07/2016 -

70 SUMIT KUMAR 2017 01/02/2008 10/08/2018

71 ROMA GHAI 2016 01/09/2009 -

72 DAKSH BHATIA 2017 04/09/2009 -

73 ABHAY BHARDWAJ 2018 12/08/2010 -

74 K. NAGARAJAN 2010 18/08/2010 -

75 ASHU MITTAL 2010 13/09/2010 -

76 DEEPTI KATIYAR 2018 01/08/2011 -

77 PUSPENDRA KUMAR 2015 02/09/2013 -

78 PARUL GROVER 2018 16/09/2013 -

79 MANDEEP KUMAR ARORA 2014 10/09/2015 -

80 JAGANNATH SAHOO 2008 16/05/2016 -

81 ASHOK JANGRA 2016 29/08/2016 -

82 VAISHALI MANIKRAO PATIL 2014 24/07/2017 -

83 ALANKAR SHRIVASTAVA 2013 19/07/2018 -

84 MANJARI SINGH 2019 23/07/2018 -

85 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2017 18/08/2018 -

86 SANJAR ALAM 2015 01/04/2013 09/07/2018

Mr. Rishi Malhotra (Head-HR)
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87 MANI TYAGI 2013 03/01/2005 -

88 BINKEY SRIVASTAVA 2006 02/01/2006 -

89 NITIN GIRDHARWAL 2010 17/02/2006 -

90 RANCHAY BHATEJA 2003 01/07/2006 -

91 DEEPA 2012 15/06/2006 -

92 K.R. CHATURVEDI 2000 01/07/2008 -

93 PRATEEK GUPTA 2005 07/11/2008 -

94 MRINAL VERMA 2013 01/05/2009 -

95 MEENAKSHI TYAGI 2007 01/08/2011 -

96 SHIVANI AGARWAL 2015 01/08/2017 -

97 ARUN KUMAR TRIPATHI 2018 15/07/2003 -

98 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 2014 24/06/2004 -

99 SANGEETA ARORA 2017 23/07/2004 -

100 AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 2012 16/08/2005 -

101 AKASH RAJAK 2014 20/03/2006 -

102 VIPIN KUMAR 2016 01/06/2006 -

103 AMIT KUMAR 2014 26/06/2006 -

104 SHASHANK BHARDWAJ 2017 20/12/2006 -

105 ASHISH KARNWAL 2012 01/07/2000 -

106 K.L.A. KHAN 2011 08/07/2000 -

107 SANDEEP CHHABRA 2018 10/08/2002 -

108 PRATIBHA KUMARI 2016 04/08/2006 -

109 RUPESH CHALISGAONKAR 2016 28/01/2008 -

110 SUBODH KUMAR SHARMA 2017 12/10/2009 -

111 ARUNESH CHANDRA 2015 15/07/2010 -

112 ANURAG GUPTA 2018 25/08/2011 -

113 SHASHANK MOHAN 2018 16/07/2018 -

114 SUMITRA SHARMA 2018 16/07/2018 -

115 KRISHNA VIJAY OJHA 2010 24/08/2018 -

116 VIVEK BHARDWAJ 2019 10/06/2019 -

117 GAURAV SHARMA 2019 17/06/2019 -

Mr. Rishi Malhotra (Head-HR)
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No.
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1 J. GIRISH 2005 01/08/2012 08/08/2017

2 RITU GUPTA              2008 01/09/1999 -

3 CHANDRA MOHAN BATRA 2004 11/11/1998 -

4 RAJESH KR. MISHRA 2002 01/03/2001 -

5 VIPIN KUMAR    1998 24/08/1998 -

6 K.P. MISHRA 2011 23/03/2001 -

7 SHEETAL MITAL     2000 28/08/2000 -

8 SACHIN KUMAR 2008 01/08/2003 -

9 EKATA             2003 13/09/2004 -

10 NEELAM SHARMA 2008 06/09/2005 -

11 PINKY SAXENA 2017 10/07/2006 -

12 KULDEEP SHARMA 2012 17/07/2006 -

13 PRARTHANA SRIVASTAVA 2013 12/02/2007 -

14 PRITI SINGH 2010 09/08/2010 -

15 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA 2011 24/02/2011 -

16 MANI VARSHENY 2012 01/08/2011 -

17 KAPIL KUMAR SHARMA 2012 23/08/2011 -

18 PRIYANKA SHARMA 2007 06/09/2011 -

19 SWETA SHUKLA 2012 20/07/2012 -

20 BHAGWANTI S. BISHNOI 2013 03/09/2012 -

21 VANDANA G. MASIH 2018 31/01/2013 -

22 ANAMIKA SINGH 2012 30/08/2013 -

23 BARKHA ROHTAGI 2014 19/08/2014 -

24 ARCHANA SHARMA 2013 20/08/2014 -

25 SONIA GOURI 2012 25/08/2014 -

26 PREETI CHITKARA 2014 26/08/2014 -

27 SHRADHA SRIVASTAVA 2012 25/01/2016 -

28 RICHA AGARWAL 2013 24/07/2017 -

29 RASHMI JAIN 2016 24/07/2017 -

30 SANJEEV SINGH 2008 05/07/2010 -

31 SAIF AHMAD KHAN 2013 07/11/2013 -

32 ATUL KANT PIYOOSH 2017 02/02/2012 -

33 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 2006 03/10/2016 -

34 VINEET SHARMA 2012 05/02/2004 -

35 PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV 2018 12/01/2006 -

36 ARVIND KUMAR 2017 03/07/2006 30/06/2018

37 ANAND PRAKASH SHUKLA 2016 17/08/2006 -

38 ANIL KUMAR AHLAWAT 2009 01/08/2011 -

39 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA 2015 01/07/2004 04/09/2017

40 SANJAY SHARMA 2010 23/08/1999 -

41 VIBHAV KUMAR SACHAN 2014 28/08/2001 -

42 SARIKA PAL 2017 16/01/2004 19/06/2018

43 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 2005 07/11/2005 -

44 PRAVESH SINGH 2018 02/01/2007 -

45 RUCHITA GAUTAM 2017 25/01/2011 -

KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, DELHI-NCR, GHAZIABAD
LIST OF FACULTIES HAVING Ph.D. CERTIFICATE 

2017-18

Mr. Rishi Malhotra (Head-HR)
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46 MAYANK SRIVASTAVA 2015 18/07/2016 06/06/2018

47 AJAY ROY 2017 18/07/2016 06/01/2018

48 SUMITA RAY CHAUDHURI 1998 12/07/2004 -

49 AJEET PRATAP SINGH 2018 23/07/2010 -

50 SATISH KUMAR 2018 01/08/2011 -

51 NEERAJ KUMAR GUPTA 2011 01/07/2002 -

52 YATENDER CHATURVEDI 2015 02/07/2007 -

53 ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA 2017 25/01/2008 -

54 SURENDRA  KUMAR TRIPATHI 2016 14/01/2010 -

55 BRAJESH KUMAR TIWARI 2017 08/09/2010 -

56 BRIJESH SINGH 2014 18/07/2016 -

57 PAVAN KHETRAPAL 2017 18/07/2016 -

58 ADESH KUMAR PANDEY 2017 02/07/2001 -

59 SUMIT KUMAR 2017 01/02/2008 -

60 AJAY AGARWAL 2007 14/07/2016 -

61 ANIL KUMAR GIRI 2016 22/07/2010 03/07/2017

62 SANTAR PAL SINGH 2017 18/07/2011 20/12/2017

63 ROMA GHAI 2016 01/09/2009 -

64 DAKSH BHATIA 2017 04/09/2009 -

65 K. NAGARAJAN 2010 18/08/2010 -

66 ASHU MITTAL 2010 13/09/2010 -

67 SANJAR ALAM 2015 01/04/2013 -

68 PUSPENDRA KUMAR 2015 02/09/2013 -

69 MANDEEP KUMAR ARORA 2014 10/09/2015 -

70 JAGANNATH SAHOO 2008 16/05/2016 -

71 ASHOK JANGRA 2016 29/08/2016 -

72 VAISHALI MANIKRAO PATIL 2014 24/07/2017 -

73 MANI TYAGI 2013 03/01/2005 -

74 BINKEY SRIVASTAVA 2006 02/01/2006 -

75 NITIN GIRDHARWAL 2010 17/02/2006 -

76 RANCHAY BHATEJA 2003 01/07/2006 -

77 DEEPA 2012 15/06/2006 -

78 K.R. CHATURVEDI 2000 01/07/2008 -

79 PRATEEK GUPTA 2005 07/11/2008 -

80 MRINAL VERMA 2013 01/05/2009 -

81 MEENAKSHI TYAGI 2007 01/08/2011 -

82 SHIVANI AGARWAL 2015 01/08/2017 -

83 SHWETA SINGHAL 2013 06/09/2010 22/05/2018

84 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 2014 24/06/2004 -

85 SANGEETA ARORA 2017 23/07/2004 -

86 AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 2012 16/08/2005 -

87 AKASH RAJAK 2014 20/03/2006 -

88 VIPIN KUMAR 2016 01/06/2006 -

89 AMIT KUMAR 2014 26/06/2006 -

90 SHASHANK BHARDWAJ 2017 20/12/2006 -

Mr. Rishi Malhotra (Head-HR)
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91 ASHISH KARNWAL 2012 01/07/2000 -

92 K.L.A. KHAN 2011 08/07/2000 -

93 RUPESH CHALISGAONKAR 2016 28/01/2008 -

94 SUBODH KUMAR SHARMA 2017 12/10/2009 -

95 ARUNESH CHANDRA 2015 15/07/2010 -

96 ANURAG GUPTA 2018 25/08/2011 -

97 PRATIBHA KUMARI 2016 04/08/2006 -

98 RATNESH KUMAR RAJ SINGH 2017 15/01/2016 31/10/2017

99 MEETU KUMAR 2014 01/02/2018 -

Mr. Rishi Malhotra (Head-HR)



S. 
No.

Name of the Full-time 
teacher

Year of Degree 
Awarded

Date of Joining Date of Leaving

1 J. GIRISH 2005 01/08/2012 -

2 RITU GUPTA              2008 01/09/1999 -

3 CHANDRA MOHAN BATRA 2004 11/11/1998 -

4 RAJESH KR. MISHRA 2002 01/03/2001 -

5 VIPIN KUMAR    1998 24/08/1998 -

6 K.P. MISHRA 2011 23/03/2001 -

7 SHEETAL MITAL     2000 28/08/2000 -

8 SACHIN KUMAR 2008 01/08/2003 -

9 EKATA             2003 13/09/2004 -

10 NEELAM SHARMA 2008 06/09/2005 -

11 KULDEEP SHARMA 2012 17/07/2006 -

12 PRARTHANA SRIVASTAVA 2013 12/02/2007 -

13 PRITI SINGH 2010 09/08/2010 -

14 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA 2011 24/02/2011 -

15 MANI VARSHENY 2012 01/08/2011 -

16 KAPIL KUMAR SHARMA 2012 23/08/2011 -

17 PRIYANKA SHARMA 2007 06/09/2011 -

18 SWETA SHUKLA 2012 20/07/2012 -

19 BHAGWANTI S. BISHNOI 2013 03/09/2012 -

20 ANAMIKA SINGH 2012 30/08/2013 -

21 BARKHA ROHTAGI 2014 19/08/2014 -

22 ARCHANA SHARMA 2013 20/08/2014 -

23 SONIA GOURI 2012 25/08/2014 -

24 PREETI CHITKARA 2014 26/08/2014 -

25 SHRADHA SRIVASTAVA 2012 25/01/2016 -

26 ROHIT SHARMA 2016 14/01/2016 31/07/2016

27 SONALIKA AGARWAL 2012 20/07/2012 30/12/2016

28 KIRAN BALA SRIVASTAVA  1988 13/11/2000 01/05/2017

29 REENA SINGH 2011 24/07/2006 12/06/2017

30 ATUL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 2011 22/07/2013 30/06/2017

31 ALKA CHAUDHARY 2016 19/07/2010 12/06/2017

32 SANJEEV SINGH 2008 05/07/2010 -

33 SAIF AHMAD KHAN 2013 07/11/2013 -

34 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 2006 03/10/2016 -

35 VINEET SHARMA 2012 05/02/2004 -

36 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA 2015 01/07/2004 -

37 ANAND PRAKASH SHUKLA 2016 17/08/2006 -

38 ANIL KUMAR AHLAWAT 2009 01/08/2011 -

39 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 2014 08/07/2016 30/06/2017

40 SANJAY SHARMA 2010 23/08/1999 -

41 VIBHAV KUMAR SACHAN 2014 28/08/2001 -

42 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 2005 07/11/2005 -

43 AJAY ROY 2017 18/07/2016 -

44 MAYANK SRIVASTAVA 2015 18/07/2016 -

45 PADMA BATRA 2016 27/01/2003 30/12/2016

KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, DELHI-NCR, GHAZIABAD
LIST OF FACULTIES HAVING Ph.D. CERTIFICATE 

2016-17

Mr. Rishi Malhotra (Head-HR)
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46 SUMITA RAY CHAUDHURI 1998 12/07/2004 -

47 NEERAJ GUPTA 2011 01/07/2002 -

48 YATENDER CHATURVEDI 2015 02/07/2007 -

49 SURENDRA  KUMAR TRIPATHI 2016 14/01/2010 -

50 BRIJESH SINGH 2014 18/07/2016 -

51 PAVAN KHETRAPAL 2017 18/07/2016 -

52 NAVNEET KUMAR 2016 31/07/2010 30/12/2016

53 MANOJ PRASAD BADONI 2016 11/01/2016 30/06/2017

54 AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 2012 16/08/2005 -

55 ANIL KUMAR GIRI 2016 22/07/2010 -

56 AJAY AGARWAL 2007 14/07/2016 -

57 YUGAL KUMAR 2016 13/01/2016 29/04/2017

58 ROMA GHAI 2016 01/09/2009 -

59 K. NAGARAJAN 2010 18/08/2010 -

60 ASHU MITTAL 2010 13/09/2010 -

61 SANJAR ALAM 2015 01/04/2013 -

62 PUSPENDRA KUMAR 2015 02/09/2013 -

63 MANDEEP KUMAR ARORA 2014 10/09/2015 -

64 JAGANNATH SAHOO 2008 16/05/2016 -

65 ASHOK JANGRA 2016 29/08/2016 -

66 GEETA YADAV 2016 03/01/2017 09/05/2017

67 MANI TYAGI 2013 03/01/2005 -

68 BINKEY SRIVASTAVA 2006 02/01/2006 -

69 NITIN GIRDHARWAL 2010 17/02/2006 -

70 RANCHAY BHATEJA 2003 01/07/2006 -

71 DEEPA 2012 15/06/2006 -

72 K.R. CHATURVEDI 2000 01/07/2008 -

73 PRATEEK GUPTA 2005 07/11/2008 -

74 MRINAL VERMA 2013 01/05/2009 -

75 SHWETA SINGHAL 2013 06/09/2010 -

76 MEENAKSHI TYAGI 2007 01/08/2011 -

77 VINAY OJHA 2012 01/07/2010 03/03/2017

78 P.D. DWIVEDI 2011 27/02/2001 30/06/2017

79 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 2014 24/06/2004 -

80 AKASH RAJAK 2014 20/03/2006 -

81 AMIT KUMAR 2014 26/06/2006 -

82 VIVEK DUBEY 2012 11/07/2016 30/06/2017

83 ASHISH KARNWAL 2012 01/07/2000 -

84 K.L.A. KHAN 2011 08/07/2000 -

85 RUPESH CHALISGAONKAR 2016 28/01/2008 -

86 ARUNESH CHANDRA 2015 15/07/2010 -

87 PRATIBHA KUMARI 2016 04/08/2006 -

88 RATNESH KUMAR RAJ SINGH 2017 15/01/2016 -

89 APURBA MANDAL 2015 14/07/2016 07/09/2016

Mr. Rishi Malhotra (Head-HR)
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1 ANAMIKA SINGH 2012 30/08/2013 -

2 ARCHANA SHARMA 2013 20/08/2014 -

3 ATUL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 2011 22/07/2013 -

4 BARKHA ROHTAGI 2014 19/08/2014 -

5 BHAGWANTI S. BISHNOI 2013 03/09/2012 -

6 CHANDRA MOHAN BATRA 2004 11/11/1998 -

7 EKATA             2003 13/09/2004 -

8 K. P. MISHRA 2011 23/03/2001 -

9 KAPIL KUMAR SHARMA 2012 23/08/2011 -

10 KIRAN BALA SRIVASTAVA  1988 13/11/2000 -

11 KULDEEP SHARMA 2012 17/07/2006 -

12 MANI VARSHENY 2012 01/08/2011 -

13 NEELAM SHARMA 2008 06/09/2005 -

14 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA 2011 24/02/2011 -

15 PRARTHANA SRIVASTAVA 2013 12/02/2007 -

16 PREETI CHITKARA 2014 26/08/2014 -

17 PRITI SINGH 2010 09/08/2010 -

18 PRIYANKA SHARMA 2007 06/09/2011 -

19 RAJESH KR. MISHRA 2002 01/03/2001 -

20 REENA SINGH 2011 24/07/2006 -

21 RITU GUPTA              2008 01/09/1999 -

22 ROHIT SHARMA 2016 14/01/2016 -

23 SACHIN KUMAR 2008 01/08/2003 -

24 SHEETAL MITAL     2000 28/08/2000 -

25 SHRADHA SRIVASTAVA 2012 25/01/2016 -

26 SONALIKA AGARWAL 2012 20/07/2012 -

27 SONIA GOURI 2012 25/08/2014 -

28 SWETA SHUKLA 2012 20/07/2012 -

29 VIPIN KUMAR    1998 24/08/1998 -

30 J. GIRISH 2005 01/08/2012 -

31 MD. AYAZ 2015 23/07/2015 09/06/2016

32 SAIF AHMAD KHAN 2013 07/11/2013 -

33 SANJEEV SINGH 2008 05/07/2010 -

34 ANAND PRAKASH SHUKLA 2016 17/08/2006 -

35 ANIL KUMAR AHLAWAT 2009 01/08/2011 -

36 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA 2015 01/07/2004 -

37 VINEET SHARMA 2012 05/02/2004 -

38 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 2005 07/11/2005 -

39 SANJAY SHARMA 2010 23/08/1999 -

40 VIBHAV KUMAR SACHAN 2014 28/08/2001 -

41 SUMITA RAY CHAUDHURI 1998 12/07/2004 -

42 NEERAJ GUPTA 2011 01/07/2002 -

43 YATENDER CHATURVEDI 2015 02/07/2007 -

44 AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 2012 16/08/2005 -

45 ASHU MITTAL 2010 13/09/2010 -

KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, DELHI-NCR, GHAZIABAD
LIST OF FACULTIES HAVING Ph.D. CERTIFICATE 

2015-16

Mr. Rishi Malhotra (Head-HR)
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46 K. NAGARAJAN 2010 18/08/2010 -

47 MANDEEP KUMAR ARORA 2014 10/09/2015 -

48 PUSPENDRA KUMAR 2015 02/09/2013 -

49 SANJAR ALAM 2015 01/04/2013 -

50 UMAKANT BAJAJ 1981 03/11/2011 15/01/2016

51 JAGANNATH SAHOO 2008 16.05.2016 -

52 VINAY KUMAR 2011 01.08.2011 30/11/2015

53 BINKEY SRIVASTAVA 2006 02/01/2006 -

54 DEEPA 2012 15/06/2006 -

55 K. R. CHATURVEDI 2000 01/07/2008 -

56 MANI TYAGI 2013 03/01/2005 -

57 MEENAKSHI TYAGI 2007 01/08/2011 -

58 MRINAL VERMA 2013 01/05/2009 -

59 NITIN GIRDHARWAL 2010 17/02/2006 -

60 P.D. DWIVEDI 2011 27/02/2001 -

61 PRATEEK GUPTA 2005 07/11/2008 -

62 RANCHAY BHATEJA 2003 01/07/2006 -

63 SHWETA SINGHAL 2013 06/09/2010 -

64 VINAY OJHA 2012 01/07/2010 -

65 AKASH RAJAK 2014 20/03/2006 -

66 AMIT KUMAR 2014 26/06/2006 -

67 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 2014 24/06/2004 -

68 ARUNESH CHANDRA 2015 15/07/2010 -

69 ASHISH KARNWAL 2012 01/07/2000 -

70 K.L.A. KHAN 2011 08/07/2000 -

71 PRATIBHA KUMARI 2016 04/08/2006 -

Mr. Rishi Malhotra (Head-HR)


